Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet
Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021
Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Pershore

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Pershore SC

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet

At Aalifiae | ateal O Anan Mani AAAAN

Venue

Sandwell
Sheffield
Smethwick
Smethwick
Sandwell
Coventry
Worcester
Birmingham
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry
Worcester
Worcester
Birmingham
Worcester
Wolverhamtpon
Birmingham
Pershore
Worcester
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester
Pershore
Perdiswell LC

Worcester

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 3
Pershore 0
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Pershore 0
Worcester 4
Worcester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4u.09
41.14
41.17
41.48
41.80
42.03
42.86
44.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.96
29.95
29.85
30.89
30.16
29.84
31.36
31.59
31.52
31.96
3253
30.76
32.29
32.83
32.19
32.26
33.25
32.14
33.04
33.72
36.65
39.80
37.80
38.62
40.89
40.44
40.68
41.17
41.14
42.03
41.48
41.80
44.50

42.86

Copyright 2024

231
230
225
220
216
204
182

WA Pts

598
599
605
546
586
605
521
510
514
493
467
553
478
454
482
479
437
484
446
419
327
255
298

279

243
239
230

216
225
220
182

204

I I T I I I

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I T T I I m I I I

r r r r M I T T @M I mM I T I T I I I ™M

T

RVARVAE)
25/05/19
06/07/19
02/12/18
11/11/18
26/01/19
01/07/18
29/09/18

Date

03/02/24
03/02/24
14/12/23
18/11/23
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28/01/23
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19/11/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
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05/02/22
05/02/22
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07/11/21
16/10/21
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23/05/21
29/10/20
25/01/20
25/01/20
30/11/19
10/11/19
05/10/19
06/07/19
25/05/19
26/01/19
02/12/18
11/11/18
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Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021
Swim England West Midlands Regional

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Pershore

Pershore SC

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018

Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet
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