Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.84	605	Н	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
29.85	605	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Pershore	2
29.95	599	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
29.96	598	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
30.16	586	F	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
30.76	553	Н	06/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Pershore	2
30.89	546	Н	18/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
31.36	521	Н	21/10/23	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023	Birmingham	Pershore	2
31.52	514	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
31.59	510	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
31.96	493	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
32.14	484	Н	07/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Pershore	2
32.19	482	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
32.26	479	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
32.29	478	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
32.53	467	Н	19/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
32.83	454	Н	05/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
33.04	446	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
33.25	437	Н	23/11/21	Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021	Pershore	Pershore	4
33.72	419	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
36.65	327	Н	23/05/21	Pershore	Pershore	Pershore	0
37.80	298	F	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
38.62	279	Н	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
39.80	255	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
40.44	243	Н	10/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
40.68	239	н	05/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
40 00 vright 2024	005	F	00/11/10	County Ouslifier Louis 2 Open Meet 2010	Clausastar	Powered By SPOR	

40.03	∠ఎఎ	г	30/11/13	County Qualitier Level 5 Open Meet 2019	Gioucestei		Page 2/2
41.14	231	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
41.17	230	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
41.48	225	Н	02/12/18	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
41.80	220	Н	11/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
42.03	216	Н	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
42.86	204	Н	01/07/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
44.50	182	Н	29/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.96	598	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
29.95	599	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
29.85	605	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Pershore	2
30.89	546	Н	18/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
30.16	586	F	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
29.84	605	Н	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
31.36	521	Н	21/10/23	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023	Birmingham	Pershore	2
31.59	510	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
31.52	514	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
31.96	493	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
32.53	467	Н	19/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
30.76	553	Н	06/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Pershore	2
32.29	478	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
32.83	454	Н	05/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
32.19	482	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
32.26	479	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
33.25	437	Н	23/11/21	Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021	Pershore	Pershore	4
32.14	484	Н	07/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Pershore	2
33.04	446	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
33.72	419	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
36.65	327	Н	23/05/21	Pershore	Pershore	Pershore	0
39.80	255	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
37.80	298	F	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
38.62	279	Н	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
40.89	235	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
40.44	243	Н	10/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
40.68	239	Н	05/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
41.17	230	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
41.14	231	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
42.03	216	Н	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
41.48	225	Н	02/12/18	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
41.80	220	Н	11/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
44.50	182	Н	29/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
44.50							